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CHRISTOPHER NEWPORT

UNIVERSITY

University Total

Undergraduate
BSA  Accounting
BA Applied Physics

BS
BS
BA
BS
BS
BSBA
BSBA
BSBA
BSBA
BSBA
BSBA
BSBA
BA
BS
BS
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BS
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BSGA
BSGA
BSGA
BSGA
BA
BSIS
BSIS
BSIS
BSIS
BA
BA
BA
BA

BS

Applied Physics

Applied Physics: Solid State & Optics

Biology

Biology

Biology: Ornamental Horticulture

Business Administration: Accounting

Business Administration: Economics

Business Administration: Finance

Business Administration: International Business

Business Administration: Management

Business Administration: Marketing

Business Administration: Real Estate

Communication Studies
Computer Engineering
Computer Science
Economics

English: Journalism
English: Language Arts
English: Literature
English: Writing

Environmental Science

Fine & Performing Arts: Communication Arts

Fine & Performing Arts: Fine Arts

Fine & Performing Arts: Music-Theater

Fine & Performing Arts: Theater

French

Governmental Administration:
Governmental Administration:
Governmental Administration:

Governmental Administration:

History

Information Science

Criminal Justice Admin
International Admin
Legal Studies

Public Management

Information Science: Management Information Systems

Information Science: Networking & Communications

Information Science: Science of Information Systems

Interdisciplinary Studies

Leisure Studies: Fitness Management

Leisure Studies: Physical Education

Leisure Studies: Recreation/Tourism

Leisure Studies: Fitness Management
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DEGREES CONFERRED

Major and Concentration: AY1999-00
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Dec

212

208

22

21

May

423

409

36

16

Total

730
705
21

11
30

22

64
42

19
10
16

44

23

17
23

22



BS
BS
BS
BA
BS
BM
BM
BM
BM
BSN
BS
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BS
BA
BA
BS
BS
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
Graduate

MSAP
MS
MS
MAT
MAT

MS

Leisure Studies: Physical Education
Leisure Studies: Recreation/Tourism
Mathematics

Mathematics: Computer Science
Mathematics: Computer Science

Music: Music Ed/Choral

Music: Music Ed/Instrumental

Music: Performance

Music: Theory/Composition

Nursing

Ornamental Horticulture

Philosophy

Philosophy: Religious Studies
Philosophy: Values & Professions
Political Science

Political Science: International Relations
Psychology

Psychology

Psychology: Early Childhood
Psychology: Industrial/Organizational
Psychology: Early Childhood
Psychology: Industrial/Organizational
Social Work

Sociology

Sociology: Criminology

Sociology: Culture/Socialization/Society

Spanish

Appl Physics & Computer Sci

Applied Psychology: Industrial/Organizational
Environmental Science

Language Arts Education

Mathematics Education

Nursing
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21
11

35

10

23

13



